Buncombe
Cleveland

Henderson

Mc dowell

Rutherford

Number of Septic Systems in Broad River Basin

Land
(mi?)

88.86
464.35
49.52
193.16
42.06
169.86
237.84
564.22

Sewage Disposal

(Housing Units)

Population Sewer Septic Other
977 2,432
12,435 21,287 510

2,457
7,696
1,245
3,716

1,816 | 5,289
8,109 16,618 493
1,809.85 203,279 25,630 60,740 1,523

Sewer
Usage

(%)
27.66
36.33
44.34

3.02
0.46

1.08
24.97
32.15

Septic  Potential
Usage N

(%) (Ibslyr)
68.86 56,997
62.18 | 552,825
54.39 64,158
95.76 | 152,316
95.92 32,366
98.20 97,505
72.72 | 140,884
65.89 | 394,194

1,491,246



